
Department Subject Date and Time Location Tutor Email 
CHEE 220 Intro Thermodynamics W 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm; Th 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Whitby 302A Jack Darnell jhd39@uakron.edu
CHEE 220 Intro Thermodynamics M 3:00 pm- 4:00 pm; Fri 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm Whitby 302A Cody Robinson cwr26@uakron.edu
CIVE 201 Statics M 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm Center 132 (Fishbowl) Ellie Riekert emr116@uakron.edu
CIVE 202 Mechanics of Solids Tu 10:00 am-12:00 pm Center 132 (Fishbowl) Donavon Sanchez ds382@uakron.edu
CPSC 209 Computer Science I M 3:30 pm-5:30 pm Center 132 (Fishbowl) Avery Munn acm183@uakron.edu
CPSC 209 Computer Science I Tu 11:00 am - 12:30 pm Center 132 (Fishbowl) Jonathan Erb je82@uakron.edu
CPSC 210 Computer Science II W 3:30 pm-5:30 pm Center 132 (Fishbowl) Avery Munn acm183@uakron.edu
CPSC 210 Computer Science II Th 11:00 am -1:00 pm Center 132 (Fishbowl) Jonathan Erb je82@uakron.edu
CISS 201 Networking Basics Tu 11:00 am - 1:00 pm M157 Vasile Sideris vgs8@uakron.edu
CISS 201 Networking Basics W 9:00 am - 11:00 am M157 Jake Charlton jc481@uakron.edu
CISS 202 Router&Routing Basics Th 11:00 am - 1:00 pm M157 Vasile Sideris vgs8@uakron.edu
CISS 202 Router&Routing Basics M 9:00 am - 11:00 am M157 Jake Charlton jc481@uakron.edu
ELEN 231 Circuits I T 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm Center 132 (Fishbowl) Miles Listerman mxl4@uakron.edu
ELEN 231/332 Circuits I/II M 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm Center 132 (Fishbowl) Diego Santoyo Cupi dfs24@uakron.edu
ELEN 332 Circuits II Th 2:00 pm  - 4:00 pm Center 132 (Fishbowl) William Forcey wsf8@uakron.edu
ELEN 307 Basic EE W 10:00 am-12:00 pm Center 132 (Fishbowl) Rachelle LaBrie rll100@uakron.edu
MECE 203 Dynamics Th 10:00 am-12:00 pm Center 132 (Fishbowl) Donavon Sanchez ds382@uakron.edu
MECE 204 Dynamics M 1:00 pm-3:00 pm Center 132 (Fishbowl) Jacob Dotson jd245@uakron.edu
MATH 145/Math 149 Algebra for Calculus/Pre-Calc T 3:30 pm-5:30 pm Center 132 (Fishbowl) Abbi Acurio aa583@uakron.edu
MATH 149/MATH 221 Pre-Calc/Calc I W 1:00 pm-3:00 pm Center 132 (Fishbowl) Douglas Sanor dms352@uakron.edu
MATH 222/MATH 223 Calc II/Calc III W 12:00 pm-2:00 pm Center 132 (Fishbowl) Abbi Acurio aa583@uakron.edu
MATH 222/MATH 223 Calc II/Calc III T 9:30 am-11:30 am Center 132 (Fishbowl) Douglas Sanor dms352@uakron.edu

Date Time Tutor Group Location Tutor Group
Monday M 9:00 am - 11:00 am CISS 202 M157 Jake Charlton 

M 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm ELEN 231/332 Center 132 (Fishbowl) Diego Santoyo Cupi
M 1:00 pm-3:00 pm MECE 204 Center 132 (Fishbowl) Jacob Dotson
M 3:00 pm- 4:00 pm CHEE 220 Whitby 302A Cody Robinson
M 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm CIVE 201 Center 132 (Fishbowl) Ellie Riekert
M 3:30 pm-5:30 pm CPSC 209 Center 132 (Fishbowl) Avery Munn

Tuesday T 9:30 am-11:30 am MATH 222/MATH 223 Center 132 (Fishbowl) Douglas Sanor
Tu 10:00 am-12:00 pm CIVE 202 Center 132 (Fishbowl) Donavon Sanchez
Tu 11:00 am - 1:00 pm CISS 201 M157 Vasile Sideris
Tu 11:00 am - 12:30 pm CPSC 209 Center 132 (Fishbowl) Jonathan Erb
T 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm ELEN 231 Center 132 (Fishbowl) Miles Listerman
T 3:30 pm-5:30 pm MATH 145/Math 149 Center 132 (Fishbowl) Abbi Acurio

Wednesday W 9:00 am - 11:00 am CISS 201 M157 Jake Charlton 
W 10:00 am-12:00 pm ELEN 307 Center 132 (Fishbowl) Rachelle LaBrie
W 12:00 pm-2:00 pm MATH 222/MATH 223 Center 132 (Fishbowl) Abbi Acurio
W 1:00 pm-3:00 pm MATH 149/MATH 221 Center 132 (Fishbowl) Douglas Sanor
W 3:30 pm-5:30 pm CPSC 210 Center 132 (Fishbowl) Avery Munn
W 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm CHEE 220 Whitby 302A Jack Darnell

Thursday Th 10:00 am-12:00 pm MECE 203 Center 132 (Fishbowl) Donavon Sanchez
Th 11:00 am - 1:00 pm CISS 202 M157 Vasile Sideris
Th 11:00 am -1:00 pm CPSC 210 Center 132 (Fishbowl) Jonathan Erb
Th 2:00 pm  - 4:00 pm ELEN 332 Center 132 (Fishbowl) William Forcey
 Th 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm CHEE 220 Whitby 302A Jack Darnell

Friday Fri 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm CHEE 220 Whitby 302A Cody Robinson

Week 2 - Week 15, the Resource and Success Center (ASEC 1st Floor)
College of Engineering and Polymer Science - Tutoring Program Schedule, 2026 Spring Semester

Please contact Head Tutor Ellie Riekert CEPSTutoring@uakron.edu to arrange private-tutoring sessions.
More mathematics tutoring: Math Lab (Bierce Library Room 69); Polsky Math Lab (Polsky 3rd floor); Brightspace to tutor.com

UA offers tutor.com for all students, through Brightspace class sites.
Updated tutoring schedule www.uakron.edu/engineering/academics/student-support/tutoring  
Supervisor: Miss Jordan Brlan, Associate Director, jbrlan@uakron.edu, 330-972-6630, ASEC # 201

Fishbowl Room Reservations Center 132, Polsky M157, and Whitby 302A
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